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gl- pl- sl- 123

4

5 sm- sn- st- sw- 20

br- cr- fr- 08

-nt -nk -ng -ck 246

black, blow, blade, bl e, clap, clam, clock, cliff, 
flag, flame, flower, fl te

brown, bride, brave, brake, 
crab, crow, crane, cross, frog, frame, friend, front

glove, glass, gl e, globe, 
play, plane, pl g, pl s, sled, slow, slim, slice

dr m, dress, drive, grape, grass, grab, 
press, price, prize, tr ck, tr mpet, trace 

smile, smell, smoke, snack, snow, snip, 
stop, stone, stove, swim, swan, sweet

ant, plant, tent, tank, ink, pink, 
sing, wing, king, lock, neck, sick 

ch- -ch sh- -sh 287
chop, chip, chin, rich, l nch, m ch, 
ship, shop, shake, fish, br sh, wash

th- -th ph- -ph wh- 328
thin, thick, th mb, teeth, bath, cloth, 
photo, phone, graph, Ralph, whale, white

Review (Units 1-8) 36

dr- gr- pr- tr- 16

bl- cl- fl- 04
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Do ble-Letter Consonant So nds

bl-  cl-  fl- 

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

1 bl ag

4 bl iff

5 cl am

6 fl ock

7 cl ade

M ch nd wri e he words. 

2 cl ow

3 fl te

ag

ow

te

c i

c am

c oc

a e

•

•

 

•

 •

•

•
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1
Comp  e e he sen ences.

Do ble-Letter Consonant So nds

bl-  cl-  fl- 

1

2

3

4

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

fl te         cliff         blade         clap

1  The _______________ is sharp. 

2  The hands _______________.

3  He plays the _______________.

4  The _______________ is high.

M ch he phr se or sen ence o he correc  pic ure.

Flowers on a cliff

Clams in a flame

Clap at the flag.

Look at the clock.

blade

clap

fl te

cliff
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Fi     in he boxes wi h he words bove.

flame

flower

fl-

1

4

2

5

3

6

1

2

5

6

3

4

black

bl e

blade

bl-

clock

cl-

So  ve he puzz  es.

b
l
o
w

blow

f

a
g

c

a
p

 c l i f f c  a m  f l  t e

clam

cliff flag

clap flute
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1
Do ble-Letter Consonant So nds

bl-  cl-  fl- 

bl- cl- fl-

Fi     in he missin    e ers nd wri e he words.

1 2

6

4

5

3

Fi     in he b  nk nd wri e he sen ence. 

1

2

3

The boy will ____________ o t the flame.

The ____________ is on the cliff.

They ____________ for the boy.

c

blow

ap ag

ower

c i
a e

ow

e oy wi  ow out ame.

e ag is on t e c i .

ey c ap or t e oy.

flag

clap
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M ch nd wri e he words. 

br-  cr-  fr- 

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

2 cr ave

3 fr ow

4 fr ane

5 cr ide

6 br ab

7 cr og

2

1 br ame

•

 

 

•

•

•

•

 

•

 rame

rave

crow

crane

ri e

cra

rog
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Comp  e e he sen ences.

1

2

3

4

2
Do ble-Letter Consonant So nds

br-  cr-  fr- 

M ch he phr se or sen ence o he correc  pic ure.

A happy bride

A fat frog

A flag is on the crane.

My friend likes cake.

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

1  The pict re is in the _______________. 

2  The man is _______________.

3  She is my _______________.

4  The _______________ is in the tree.

brave       friend       crow       frame

frame

brave

friend

crow
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Fi     in he boxes wi h he words bove.

1

4

So  ve he puzz  es.

2

5

3

6

friend

frame

fr-

brave

bride

br-

crab

crow

cr-

5

6

3

4

1

2

brown

b
r
o
w

c
r

s
s

f

o
g

 c r a n e

 f r o n t
 b r a k e

cross frontbrown

crane frogbrake
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Fi     in he missin    e ers nd wri e he words.

2
Do ble-Letter Consonant So nds

br-  cr-  fr- 

br- cr- fr-

Fi     in he b  nk nd wri e he sen ence. 

1

2

3

The ____________ weds the man.

The ____________ mps to the sea.

She is the bride‘s ____________.

1

5

3

6

2

4

bride

ri e ront

crarien

rog

rame

e ri e wwe s s t e man.

e rog mps tomps to t e sea.

e is t e ri e’s rien .

frog

friend
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M ch nd wri e he words. 

gl-  pl-  sl- 

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

1 gl ice

2 pl im

3 sl obe

4 sl g

5 pl ed

6 gl ane

7 sl ove

3

 

•

•

 

•

 

•

•

•

 

•

 

s ice

g o e

s im

p g

s e

p ane

g ove
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Comp  e e he sen ences.

1

2

3

4

M ch he phr se or sen ence o he correc  pic ure.

Do ble-Letter Consonant So nds

gl-  pl-  sl- 

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

glass         play         slow         glove

3

1  I have one _______________ on. 

2  The _______________ is in the sink.

3  We _______________ in the park.

4  He is _______________.

Gloves on the sled

A b g is on the globe.

A slow man

That is my glass!

glove

glass

play

slow
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Fi     in he boxes wi h he words bove.

So  ve he puzz  es.

1

4

2

5

3

6

slice

slow

sl-

glove

globe

gl-

plane

pl s

pl-

1

2

5

6

3

4 g l  e  p l a y
 s l e d

p
l

g

g
l

s
s

s

i
m

pl ggl e sled

playglass slim
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Fi     in he missin    e ers nd wri e he words.

Do ble-Letter Consonant So nds

gl-  pl-  sl- 3

Fi     in he b  nk nd wri e he sen ence. 

1

2

3

The ____________ flies in the sky.

He is on a ____________.

The kids ____________ hockey.

gl- pl- sl-

4

2

3

5

6

1

plane

g ove

s ow

s im
p ane

s e

p ay

e p ane iesies in t e s y.

e is on a s e .

e i s  p ay oc ey.

sled

play
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M ch nd wri e he words. 

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

1 dr ize

2 gr ess

3 pr ab

4 tr ace

5 dr ape

6 tr ive

7 gr ck

dr-  gr-  pr-  tr-4

 

 

 

 

prize

gra

ress

trace

grape

rive

tr c

•



17

Comp  e e he sen ences.

1

2

3

4

M ch he phr se or sen ence o he correc  pic ure.

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

price       tr mpet       drive       grass

Do ble-Letter Consonant So nds

dr-  gr-  pr-  tr- 4

1  My dad can ______________ s to school. 

2  The dogs play in the ______________.

3  The ______________ is very good.

4  I can hear the ______________.

I grab a grape.

She gets a prize.

Trace the flower!

F n with the tr ck

drive

grass

price

tr mpet
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Fi     in he boxes wi h he words bove.

So  ve he puzz  es.

1

3

5

7

2

4

6

8

1

2

5

6

3

4

7

8

dr-

dress

gr-

grab

pr-

prize

tr-

tr ck

 g r a p e

 g r a s s

 t r a c e

 p r r c e
t
r

m

e
t

p
r
e

s

d

m

d

i
v
e

tracepressgrassdr m

tr mpetpricegrapedrive
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Fi     in he missin    e ers nd wri e he words.

Do ble-Letter Consonant So nds

dr-  gr-  pr-  tr- 4

dr- gr- pr- tr-

1

2

3

The man drives a ____________.

The girl wears a ____________.

She plays the ____________.

Fi     in he b  nk nd wri e he sen ence. 

2

5

4

6

3

1

tr ck

trumpet

r m

grass truc

price

rive

e man rives a rives a truc .

e gir  wears awears a price.

e p ay t e r m.

price

dr m
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M ch nd wri e he words. 

sm-  sn-  st-  sw-

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

1 sn eet

2 sw ow

3 sn ove

4 st ack

5 sm op

6 st ile

7 sn ip

5

 

 

 

 

sweet

stove

snow

snac

stop

smi e

snip•
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M ch he phr se or sen ence o he correc  pic ure.

Comp  e e he sen ences.

1

2

3

4

5
Do ble-Letter Consonant So nds

sm-  sn-  st-  sw- 

Three swans swim.

Smell the food!

A lot of snow

A stone in the snow

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

smell        stone        swim        snack

1  The _______________ is hard. 

2  I can _______________ in the water.

3  She will _______________ the flower.

4  We had a good _______________.

stone

swim

smell

snack
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Fi     in he boxes wi h he words bove.

So  ve he puzz  es.

1

3

5

7

2

4

6

8

1

2

5
6

3

4

7

8

sm-

smile

sn-

snack

st-

stove

sw-

swan

s
n

w

m
e
l
l

s
w

m

s

o
n
e

 s m o k e

 s t o p

 s n i p

 s w e e t

snow stone sweetsmoke

snip stop swimsmell
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Fi     in he missin    e ers nd wri e he words.

5
Do ble-Letter Consonant So nds

sm-  sn-  st-  sw- 

sm- sn- st- sw-

1

2

3

They ____________ in the lake.

____________ comes from the fire.

They have a good ____________.

Fi     in he b  nk nd wri e he sen ence. 

3

5

1

2

6

4

swim

swim

stone

smi e

smo e

snac

sweet

ey swim inin t e a e.

mo e comes rom t e ire.

ey ave a go goo  sweet.

Smoke

sweet
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M ch nd wri e he words. 

Do ble-Letter Consonant So nds

-nt  -nk  -ng  -ck

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

1 a nk

2 ne nt

3 si ng

4 wi nk

5 lo ck

6 ta ng

7 i ck

6

in

ant

sing

tan

nec

wing

o e

 

 

 •
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M ch he phr se or sen ence o he correc  pic ure.

Comp  e e he sen ences.

1

2

3

4

Do ble-Letter Consonant So nds

-nt  -nk  -ng  -ck

A sick man

A t ne on a tank

The plant is tall.

The bird’s wing

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

sing          sick          ant          ink

6

1  I am _______________ today. 

2  The _______________ is on my nose!

3  There is no _______________ in the pen.

4  She likes to _______________.

sick

ant

ink

sing
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Fi     in he boxes wi h he words bove.

So  ve he puzz  es.

-ck

lock

1

3

5

7

2

4

6

8

-nt

tent

-ng

king

-nk

ink

5

6

3

4

7 8

1

2

pink p
l
a

t

a

t
e
c
k

s

c
k  p i n k

  s i n g
  t a n k

  w i n g

pink wing sickplant

tank sing neckant
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Fi     in he missin    e ers nd wri e he words.

Do ble-Letter Consonant So nds

-nt  -nk  -ng  -ck 6

-nt -nk -ng -ck

1

2

3

The ____________ is on the king.

The ____________ is on the wall.

The gate has a ____________.

Fi     in he b  nk nd wri e he sen ence. 

5

6

4

1

3
2

ant

tan

ant

oc
ing

p ant

sic

e ant is on t e ing.

e p ant is on t e wa .

e gate as a oc .

plant

lock
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M ch nd wri e he words. 

ch-  -ch  sh-  -sh

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

1 sh ch

2 fi op

3 ri sh

4 sh sh

5 ch ake

6 wa ip

7 ch in

7

ric

is

s op

was

s a e

c ip

c in

•

•

•  

•  

•  

•  

•
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M ch he phr se or sen ence o he correc  pic ure.

Comp  e e he sen ences.

1

2

3

4

Do ble-Letter Consonant So nds

ch-  -ch  sh-  -sh 

The girl eats her l nch.

A ship in the book

A small shop

Chop the logs!

• •

• •

•  •

•  •

rich         chip         ship         br sh

7

1  She did not _______________ her hair. 

2  The _______________ is in the sea.

3  He is a _______________ man.

4  I will eat a _______________.

br sh

ship

rich

chip

•

• 

•

• 
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Fi     in he boxes wi h he words bove.

So  ve he puzz  es.

1

3

5

7

2

4

6

8

1

2

5

3

4

7

8

ch-

chip

chop

-ch

m ch

sh-

shop

-sh

br sh

6

m

c

f
i
s

r
i
c

c

i
n s h i p

 l  n c h  w a s h

 s h a k e

l nch ship fich

rich shake washchin
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Fi     in he missin    e ers nd wri e he words.

Do ble-Letter Consonant So nds

ch-  -ch  sh-  -sh 7

ch- -ch sh- -sh

1

2

3

He will ____________ the fish.

The ____________ is in the water.

The man can ____________ the ship.

Fi     in he b  nk nd wri e he sen ence. 

6

2

4

1

5

3

chop

c in is

c opwas

s ip

s op

e wi  c op t e is .

e s ip is in is in t e water.

e man can  was  t e s ip.

ship

wash
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M ch nd wri e he words. 

•  •

• •

• •

• •

• •

• •

• •

1 mb

2 ale

3 in

4 ite

5 th

6 ph

7 oto

th-  -th  ph-  -ph  wh- 8

th

wh

ba

ph

wh

th

gra

white

t m

w a e

t in

w ite

at

grap

p oto
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M ch he phr se or sen ence o he correc  pic ure.

Comp  e e he sen ences.

1

2

3

4

A photo of a whale

The whale has teeth.

The kid takes a bath.

My book is thick.

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

whale       teeth       Ralph       phone

Do ble-Letter Consonant So nds

th-  -th  ph-  -ph  wh- 8

1  _______________ is my brother. 

2  I need to answer the _______________.

3  The _______________ is in the sea.

4  Her _______________ are white.

Ralph

phone

whale

teeth

•

 

•

 

•

•
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Fi     in he boxes wi h he words bove.

So  ve he puzz  es.

1

3

5

7

2

4

6

8

3

4

7

8

1

2

5

6

th-

thick

-th

cloth

bath

ph- -ph

Ralph

wh-

white

p
h
o

e

w

a
l
e

w

i
t
e

p
h
o

o
 t h i n

 t h  m b  g r a p h

 t e e t h

phone whale

thin photo grape white

th mb teeth
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Fi     in he missin    e ers nd wri e he words.

Do ble-Letter Consonant So nds

th-  -th  ph-  -ph  wh- 8

th- -th ph- -ph wh-

1

2

3

Ralph is a happy ____________.

The man takes a ____________ of Ralph.

Ralph gets a ____________.

Fi     in he b  nk nd wri e he sen ence. 

5

1

6

32

4

whale

ata p
p oto

t inw a e

c ot

a p  is appy  w a e.

e man ta es a p oto o  ap .

a p  gets a at .

photo

bath
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1-8 Review

M ch he conson n  sound o he correc  pic ures.

Do ble-Letter Consonant So nds

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

pink

black

-nk

cr-

dr-

sh-

bl-

gl-

sn-

fl-

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

•  •

  

• •

•

• 
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1

2

3

4

5

1-8
Do ble-Letter Consonant So nds

Review

Circ  e he pic ure wi h he s me conson nt sound. 
Then, wri e he word.

pink

6

white

stop

press

pin

at

g e

c ip

p
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Look  he pic ures nd wri e he words.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

g

b

s

b

p

b

c

ove g ove

ow ow

top stop

ri e ri e

ane p ane

ra e ra e

oc c oc
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1-8
Do ble-Letter Consonant So nds

Review

pink

Circ  e he pic ure h  doesn'  be  on .

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8






